Diocese of Elphin Foundations

Foundations:
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Sligo: Foundation
Sligo: St. Patrick’s Convent
Ballina: Convent

Roscommon: The Immaculate Conception

Enniskillen: Convent

Athlone: Convent of the Annunciation

Elphin: Sacred Heart Convent

Amalgamation of Convents in Diocese

Boyle: St. Vincent’s

. Summerhill: St. Joseph’s
. Castlerea: St. Anne’s

. Strokestown: Our Lady of Good Counsel
. Sligo: St. John’s Hospital Convent

. Castlerea: House of Providence

. Roscommon: Sacred Heart Home

. Mullaghmore: Star of the Sea

. USA San Diego: Holy Spirit Parish
. USA Twentynine Palms:

. USA San Bernardino: Assumption

. USA San Diego: St. Columba’s

. USA San Bernardino: St. Anthony’s
. USA Perris: St. James

. USA Poway: St. Michael’s

. KENYA Mutomo

. KENYA Ngarariga

. KENY A Nairobi: Karen

. Dublin: Ailesbury Road

. Roscommon: St Catherine’s

. Castlerea: St Michael’s School

. Donamon: Pastoral Centre

. Sligo: Charles Street

. Athlone: Goldsmith Terrace

. Athlone: Battery Heights

. Sligo: John Street Community

. Sligo: Cleveragh Road

. Elphin: 3 Karol Avenue

. Strokestown: Lisroyne

. Sligo: Maryville Community

. The Mercy Associates group

. Sligo: Our Lady of Mercy/ No.1/ No.2 St. Patrick’s Ave
. Roscommon: Vita House
. Sligo: MS North West Therapy Centre

. The Knock Shrine Counselling Centre

Opened

1846
1849
1851
1853
1856
1857
1858
1871
1875
1882
1888
1891
1899
1908
1921
1929
1956
1956
1958
1963
1965
1965
1970
1962
1967
1969
1969
1976
1979
1982
1982
1984
1986
1987
1988
1988
1989
1990
1992
1993
1993
1993
1994

Closed

1993
Independent 1854

Independent 1859

1988

1989

1994
1972

1983

1981
1974



